
Sethu Institute Of Technology 

Placed Students List 2017- 2018 

No. Of Students Placed   821 

No. Of Companies Visited  94 
1 IVTL Infoview 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102130 Sam Inbaraj.J CSE 

        

2 AMPHISOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102044 Guru Priya.R CSE 

        

3 VURAM TECHNOLOGIES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014108043 Sofia Fathima Mohammed Kani IT 

2 2014104158 Shanmuga Sudhan M ECE 

3 2014105034 Ramyamurugadurai EIE 

        

4 LADDER SURVEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101327 Praveen Kumar A CIVIL 

2 2014101161 Srinivasaga Perumal R CIVIL 

3 2014101112 Pandi Balaji R CIVIL 

        

5 SOLARTIS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102061 Karthik Raja.V CSE 

2 2014104019 Archana Sai.P ECE 

3 2014104144 Samradul Afra.M ECE 

6 IDBI FEDERAL BANK 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101051 Jeya Gowri B CIVIL 

2 2014101133 Ramki  R CIVIL 



3 2014101103 Muthuram M CIVIL 

4 2014101021 S.V.S. Ashhok Kumar CIVIL 

5 2014101163 Subhasri S CIVIL 

6 2014101091 Mohammed Ashik A CIVIL 

7 2014101066 Karthickraja  S CIVIL 

8 2014101019 Arun Kumar R CIVIL 

9 2014101169 Vanitha Sree M CIVIL 

10 2014101059 Kanimozhi P CIVIL 

11 2014101080 Lakshmipriya  B CIVIL 

12 2014101027 Balasubramani  M CIVIL 

13 2014101024 Athithiyan  P CIVIL 

14 2014102011 Amirthavarshini.S.V CSE 

15 2014102029 Balajothi B CSE 

16 2014102035 Dhana Priya.S CSE 

17 2014102053 Jeyakarthick.K CSE 

18 2014102701 Karthika.K CSE 

19 2014102074 Manjula.A CSE 

20 2014102098 Narmatha.K CSE 

21 2014102099 Naveenkumar.R CSE 

22 2014102123 Ravi.P.R.S CSE 

23 2014102129 Sai Prashanna.S CSE 

24 2014102134 Saravanakumar M CSE 

25 2014102144 Somasundaram.S CSE 

26 2014102154 Syed Ibrahim N CSE 

27 2014102164 Vijesh.R CSE 

28 2014104004 Aasha Banu.M ECE 

29 2014104010 Ajithkumar S ECE 

30 2014104013 Anne Jeroldin.J ECE 

31 2014104020 Arvind A ECE 

32 2014104025 Bakkia Lakshmi.M ECE 

33 2014104036 Deepa.B  ECE 

34 2014104044 Durga Devi.U ECE 

35 2014104046 Durgesh Nandhini T ECE 

36 2014104306 Fuzail Yusuf.F ECE 

37 2014104061 Harikesh Kumar.K ECE 

38 2014104067 Ishwarya Lakshmi.S ECE 

39 2014104076 Karthick.R ECE 

40 2014104085 Lavanya.R ECE 

41   Seenivasan.K ECE 



42 2014104167 Siva Gurunathan T ECE 

43 2014104170 Siva Shankari.V ECE 

44 2014104179 Subha.B ECE 

45 2014104701 Manikandan.J ECE 

46 2014104068 Jamuna.C ECE 

47 2014103701 Sai Lalith.M.N. EEE 

48 2014103338 Sundar.M EEE 

49 2014103137 Venkadeshwaran.M EEE 

50 2014103060 Makesh.S EEE 

51 2014103085 Niraimanikandan.M EEE 

52 2014103079 Nancy.J EEE 

53 2014103114 Sarankumar.M EEE 

54 2014105041 Subramanian.G EIE 

55 2014105047 Vigneshwari.A EIE 

56 2014105036 Satheesh Kumar M EIE 

57 2014105002 Abdul Rehman S EIE 

58 2014106017 Thirukuzhanthai Raj S ICE 

59 2014106014 P.Sajan Kumar ICE 

60 2014106015 K.Satham Hussain  ICE 

61 2014106303 Sangeetha.R ICE 

62 2014108024 Muthuyuvarajeshwari.J IT 

63 2014108030 Praveen Kumar S IT 

64 2014108047 Subathra.P IT 

65 2014108036 Revathi.M IT 

66 2014108026 Naveenkumar.K IT 

67 2014108012 Jayaprakash.S IT 

68 2014108011 Harshavardhan N IT 

69 2014108027 Palanisamy.C IT 

70 2014107037 Boobalan.J MECH 

71 2014107318 Mohammed Ismayil.S MECH 

72 2014107064 Jaya Vignesh.L.V MECH 

73 2014107071 Kali Muthu.S MECH 

74 2014107073 Kanagavel.R MECH 

75 2014107097 Manojprabhakar P MECH 

76 2014107144 Prabhakaran.K MECH 

77 2014107321 Nagamanickam.D MECH 

        

7 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 



1 2014101176 Vinoth Kumar.R CIVIL 

2 2014101085 Mithun.D CIVIL 

3 2014101067 Karthika.G CIVIL 

4 2014101094 Mohan Pandi.G CIVIL 

5 2014101032 Deena Dayalan.G.K CIVIL 

6 2014101108 Nijanthan.G CIVIL 

7 2014101136 Raveena.R CIVIL 

8 2014101106 Najarjun.K CIVIL 

9 2014101142 Sangeetha.K CIVIL 

10 2014101054 Joshy.J CIVIL 

11 2014101058 Kamini.M CIVIL 

12 2014101048 Ilamaran.M CIVIL 

13 2014102052 Jegadharani.I CSE 

14 2014102056 Kabilan J CSE 

15 2014102304 Gowtham Seelan.T CSE 

16 2014102059 Karthiga R CSE 

17 2014102106 Pavithra.M.A CSE 

18 2014102121 Rathi Vennila.A CSE 

19 2014102163 Vignesh J CSE 

20 2014102001 Aarthi Pooja M CSE 

21 2014102019 Arjun Pandi.G.M CSE 

22 2014102051 Janarthanan.T CSE 

23 2014104021 Ashifa.Y ECE 

24 2014104052 Gayathri.S (Cbse) ECE 

25 2014104055 Gopinath R K ECE 

26 2014104058 Gowtham D ECE 

27 2014104063 Hepzibha.J ECE 

28 2014104099 Mehaat Junit.R ECE 

29 2014104101 Mervyn Samuel.M ECE 

30 2014104114 Nazmunisha.N ECE 

31 2014104128 Priyanga.M ECE 

32 2014104130 Raasika D ECE 

33 2014104138 Ranjith Kumar S ECE 

34 2014104152 Sarath Varma.E.R ECE 

35 2014104316 Sivashankar.B ECE 

36 2014104176 Ssruthi.M ECE 

37 2014104209 Yugathi.S ECE 

38 2014103083 Naveen Kumar.M.D EEE 

39 2014103087 Nivetha.N EEE 



40 2014103082 Nasheera Banu.S EEE 

41 2014103089 Pasumpon.R EEE 

42 2014103104 Ramesh.R EEE 

43 2014103301 Arul Murugan.S EEE 

44 2014103132 Subhashini I EEE 

45 2014103306 Goutham Krishnan.N EEE 

46 2014105003 Afrin.A EIE 

47 2014105013 Janani.R EIE 

48 2014105043 Sulthana Ammal.S EIE 

49 2014105044 Thamanna Wajeeha.A EIE 

50 2014106012 Rajkumar ICE 

51 2014107041 Dharmaraj.C MECH 

52 2014107065 Jeyaram.S MECH 

53 2014107083 Kiishore Dev.A MECH 

54 2014107307 Dinesh.L MECH 

55 2014107351 Vishnu Ram.R MECH 

56 2014107187 Sathikhan Sanjeth.H MECH 

57 2014107197 Somesh.P MECH 

58 2014107234 Yogan.R MECH 

        

        

8 GLENWOOD SYSTEMS,CHENNAI 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102047 Harinni.B CSE 

2 2014102098 Narmatha.K CSE 

3 2014102097 Nandhini.R CSE 

        

9 HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTION 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107027 Aswinkumar.P.S MECH 

2 2014107038 Deepak.A MECH 

3 2014107093 Maharajan.M MECH 

4 2014107098 Maunush Nandhan.M  MECH 

5 2014107101 Maruthupandian.S MECH 

6 2014107349 Vignesh Pandian M MECH 

7 2014107121 Mukesh.J MECH 

8 2014107123 Muralikrishnan.R MECH 

9 2014107138 Navein Kumar.G MECH 



10 2014107141 Parthiban.T MECH 

11 2014107146 Pradeep.B MECH 

12 2014107161 Rajamohamed.N MECH 

13 2014107166 Rajeshkumar.A MECH 

14 2014107170 Riyazur Rahim.J MECH 

15 2014107177 Sanjay Kumar.S MECH 

16 2014107178 Sankaralingam.S MECH 

17 2014107345 Thiravidanathan.B MECH 

18 2014107192 Sheik Mohammed Ismail.A MECH 

19 2014107201 Sudhershan.R MECH 

20 2014107210 Thennarasu.E MECH 

21 2014107221 Vignesh Pandi.M MECH 

22 2014107222 Vignesh Ramkumar R M K MECH 

23 2014107231 Vikkas Raj R MECH 

24 2014107046 Dinesh Kumar.K MECH 

25 2014102012 Amritha K A CSE 

26 2014102031 Bavani.K CSE 

27 2014102702 Deepa Krishnamoorthy CSE 

28 2014102060 Karthik Tayalan M CSE 

29 2014102063 Keshav.R CSE 

30 2014102064 Kewinmarksimmons.C CSE 

31 2014102076 Manoj Kanna R CSE 

32 2014102087 Muskilgnanavathy.P CSE 

33 2014102100 Naveen Rajan.N CSE 

34 2014102110 Pradeepa.A CSE 

35 2014102115 Priyadharshini.S CSE 

36 2014102126 Roopchand A K CSE 

37 2014102127 Rubina.A CSE 

38 2014102132 Santhalakshmi S CSE 

39 2014102137 Shabiya Banu A CSE 

40 2014102138 Shankar.V CSE 

41 2014102140 Sivashankari.M CSE 

42 2014102141 Smilin Steffi.S CSE 

43 2014102146 Subalakshmi.V CSE 

44 2014102148 Suganya.R CSE 

45 2014102165 Vincy Infana.S CSE 

46 2014102167 Vivisha.V CSE 

47 2014102305 Janani.K CSE 

48 2014104001 Aafrin Barhana.S ECE 



49 2014104011 Akil.V ECE 

50 2014104014 Anu K. Mol ECE 

51 2014104031 Bhavani.K ECE 

52 2014104037 Deepanraj.V ECE 

53 2014104038 Deivanai V ECE 

54 2014104040 Dharani.C ECE 

55 2014104041 Dharshini.I ECE 

56 2014104048 Ernest Joshua.P ECE 

57 2014104051 Gayathiri P(Icse) ECE 

58 2014104304 Dheva Sankar.K ECE 

59 2014104060 Hameed Ibrahim.M ECE 

60 2014104066 Induja.S ECE 

61 2014104073 Kabilan B ECE 

62 2014104074 Kalaiyarasi.K ECE 

63 2014104078 Karthika.T ECE 

64 2014104080 Kauveri Dharshini.J ECE 

65 2014104081 Kavitha.M ECE 

66 2014104083 Lakshmi Priya B ECE 

67 2014104089 Madhavan.S ECE 

68 2014104094 Maragatha Priya.K.R.B ECE 

69 2014104095 Mari Meenu Shrija.M ECE 

70 2014104097 Meenakshi Sundaram N ECE 

71 2014104102 Minushya.T ECE 

72 2014104105 Mohammed Rohit S ECE 

73 2014104106 Monisha S ECE 

74 2014104122 Praveen Kumar.G ECE 

75 2014104136 Ramasundaram.M ECE 

76 2014104143 Sahana Parveen.A ECE 

77 2014104164 Shivanandini.D ECE 

78 2014104165 Shuwathy.R ECE 

79 2014104166 Shyamala.B ECE 

80 2014104169 Siva Sankar K ECE 

81 2014104178 Suba Priya.K ECE 

82 2014104187 Syed Ali Fathima.B ECE 

83 2014104192 Vallikrithka.K ECE 

84 2014104196 Vetrivel M ECE 

85 2014104202 Vikneshwaran.R ECE 

86 2014104207 Yasodha Devi.K ECE 



87 2014104208 Yogeshwaran.T.G ECE 

88 2014104211 Zami Ul Huq.S ECE 

89 2014104501 Ajitha.A ECE 

90 2014104315 Ramkumar.S ECE 

91 2014104301 Aravinth Kumar.T.R ECE 

92 2014104003 Aarthy A ECE 

93 2014104005 Aathisowmya.S ECE 

94 2014103001 Aarthi.N EEE 

95 2014103021 Chhaganlal.B.S EEE 

96 2014103022 Daniel Santhose Kumar.J EEE 

97 2014103031 Hari Haran K EEE 

98 2014103036 Jaffer Sadiq K EEE 

99 2014103038 Jerome Persiya.A EEE 

100 2014103040 Jeyalakshmi R EEE 

101 2014103047 Karthigeyen.R EEE 

102 2014103050 Kasthuri.K EEE 

103 2014103315 Manikandan.N EEE 

104 2014103331 Shajudeen.S EEE 

105 2014103068 Mohammed Ashraf.M.Y EEE 

106 2014103073 Muthu Karthick.M EEE 

107 2014103077 Muthu Pandi.K EEE 

108 2014103088 Nivetha.V EEE 

109 2014103091 Pazhani Muthu.S EEE 

110 2014103092 Pragela.A EEE 

111 2014103103 Ramesh Kumar Sabari.N.D EEE 

112 2014103108 Sabari.K.E EEE 

113 2014103117 Sasirekha.U EEE 

114 2014103121 Shalini.M EEE 

115 2014103126 Sivanantham.S EEE 

116 2014103129 Sonia.S EEE 

117 2014103130 Sriyogan.P EEE 

118 2014103134 Syed Satham Hussain.N EEE 

119 2014103150 Yasar Arafath.M EEE 

120 2014103151 Yogesh Balaji.M EEE 

121 2014103308 E.Karthick EEE 

122 2014103333 R. Sivaguru EEE 

123 2014103336 R.Sugapriya EEE 

124 2014103016 Balamurugan EEE 

125 2014105032 Priyanka.A EIE 



126 2014105008 Durgadevi.M EIE 

127 2014105010 Gayathri.S.R EIE 

128 2014105012 Isaac Devanesan.S EIE 

129 2014105031 Parveen.N EIE 

130 2014105042 Subramanian.H EIE 

131 2014108017 Manjula V S IT 

132 2014108020 Mohamed Aarif R IT 

133 2014108022 Mohanaprakash N IT 

134 2014108029 Philo Prasanna.I IT 

135 2014108044 Sowbharani.B IT 

136 2014108045 Srihari K IT 

137 2014108049 Surendharkumar.S IT 

138 2014101110 Noor Nasifa  S CIVIL 

139 2014101115 Patel Sheikha Mohammed Hanif CIVIL 

140 2014101124 Priyanga S CIVIL 

        

10 NEEYAMO 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student DEPARTMENT 

1 2014102096 Nandhini.M CSE 

        

11 ASPIRE SYSTEMS,CHENNAI 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student DEPARTMENT 

1 2014102024 Ashikahmed.S CSE 

2 2014102021 Aruna Devi.M CSE 

3 2014102070 Logeswari.R CSE 

4 2014103066 Manojprabhu.R EEE 

5 2014104083 Lakshmi Priya B ECE 

6 2014104078 Karthika.T ECE 

        

12 HUNTER DOUGLAS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107158 Ragul.A MECH 

2 2014107063 Jaffer Saddiq.K MECH 

3 2014101034 Dhufail Ahamed H CIVIL 

        

13 SOFT SQUARE 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 



1 2014102135 Saravanan.T CSE 

        

14 VINAYAK INFOTECH 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102120 Ranjith Kumar.K.S CSE 

2 2014102086 Murugananth R CSE 

3 2014108020 Mohamed Aarif R IT 

        

15 SIMSER CONTROLS AND SYSTEM 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014105006 Balachandran.S EIE 

2 2014105012 Isaac Devanesan.S EIE 

3 2014105015 Joel Arul Joshua.C EIE 

4 2014105016 Karthick Kumar.M EIE 

5 2014105019 Khaja Abu Syedel Mubarack.S EIE 

6 2014105021 Kumaravel R EIE 

7 2014105023 Mohamed Hasan Basari N EIE 

8 2014105027 Muthuarunmozhi G EIE 

9 2014105029 Navaneetha Krishnan.M EIE 

10 2014105046 Vigneshwaran.R EIE 

        

16 DATA PATTERN 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102162 Vignesh Raja.P CSE 

2       

        

17 TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICE 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104040 Dharani.C ECE 

2 2014104062 Hema.P ECE 

3 2014104132 Rajeshwaran.M ECE 

4 2014104178 Suba Priya.K ECE 

5 2014104182 Sugha Priya S ECE 

6 2014102117 Rajkumar.M CSE 

7 2014102126 Roopchand A K CSE 

8 2014102130 Sam Inbaraj.J CSE 

9 2014102136 Sathishkumar.A CSE 



10 2014102160 Vidhush.R CSE 

11 2014102161 Vidhya Lakshmi.S CSE 

12 2014107105 Mohamed Ashik.K MECH 

13 2014107006 Abdus Shakur T MECH 

14 2014107121 Mukesh.J MECH 

15 2014107142 Petchimuthu.M MECH 

16 2014103068 Mohammed Ashraf.M.Y EEE 

17 2014103079 Nancy.J EEE 

        

18 VANJAX 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014103151 Yogesh Balaji.M EEE 

  2014107180 Saravana Kumar.K.M MECH 

2 2014107179 Sarathkumar.T.R MECH 

        

19 AMOGAA PRODUCTS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104003 Aarthy A ECE 

2 2014104043 Dhivya.S ECE 

3 2014104061 Harikesh Kumar.K ECE 

4 2014104081 Kavitha.M ECE 

5 2014104133 Rajeswari B ECE 

6 2014104163 Sheikabdulla.S ECE 

7 2014104164 Shivanandini.D ECE 

8 2014104169 Siva Sankar K ECE 

9 2014104183 Sujitha.S ECE 

10 2014104193 Vanmathi.M ECE 

        

        

20 ABSERVE TECH 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014108034 Rathna Devi.N IT 

2 2014102005 Abishek Robin.R.S CSE 

3 2014102006 Ajay Krishna.V.R CSE 

4 2014102029 Balajothi B CSE 

5 2014102038 Divya Priya.S CSE 

6 2014102079 Minu M CSE 



7 2014102301 Alagendran.M CSE 

8 2014102125 Rizwana Banu.K CSE 

9 2014102165 Vincy Infana.S CSE 

        

21 RSMIPL ( RISING STARS MOBILE INDIA PVT. LTD ) 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014103103 Ramesh Kumar Sabari.N.D EEE 

        

22 ADS ASSOCIATES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107152 Praveen Balaji M MECH 

2 2014107005 Abdul Razack.A.R MECH 

3 2014107178 Sankaralingam.S MECH 

4 2014107221 Vignesh Pandi.M MECH 

5 2014103013 Ashok.S EEE 

        

23 SURESOFT SYSTEMS PVT.LTD. 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102040 Gladys Sneha.P CSE 

2 2014102140 Sivashankari.M CSE 

3 2014102057 Kanaga.J CSE 

4 2014103108 Sabari.K.E EEE 

5 2014102307 Rajkumar.K.N CSE 

        

24 APPTIVO 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102066 Kowsalya.S CSE 

2 2014104159 Sharmila.D ECE 

        

25 INDOSHELL 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student DEPARTMENT 

1 2014107027 Aswinkumar.P.S MECH 

2 2014107055 Guru Prasath.N MECH 

3 2014107318 Mohammed Ismayil.S MECH 

4 2014107333 Selva Prabhu.S MECH 

5 2014107071 Kali Muthu.S MECH 

6 2014107104 Mohamed Anas.V.J MECH 



7 2014107340 Srinivasan K MECH 

8 2014107195 Sivakumar.S MECH 

9 2014107208 Tamil Selvan.C MECH 

10 2014107304 A.Ashok Kumar MECH 

        

26 MERCURY FITTINGS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107164 Rajapandiyan.G MECH 

        

27 INFOSYS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102063 Keshav.R CSE 

2 2014102118 Rajpriya.M CSE 

3 2014104102 Minushya.T ECE 

4 2014104190 Thayumanavan.V ECE 

5 2014103151 Yogesh Balaji.M EEE 

6 2014108015 Lavanya.N IT 

        

28 ZANUSYS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102304 Gowtham Seelan.T CSE 

        

29 VDART 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102013 Amudha.D CSE 

2 2014102702 Deepa Krishnamoorthy CSE 

3 2014102144 Somasundaram.S CSE 

4 2014102167 Vivisha.V CSE 

5 2014104011 Akil.V ECE 

6 2014104041 Dharshini.I ECE 

7 2014104118 Prajeetha.R ECE 

8 2014104143 Sahana Parveen.A ECE 

9 2014108036 Revathi.M IT 

10 2014108040 Sivakumar M IT 

11 2014105047 Vigneshwari.A EIE 

12 2014103117 Sasirekha.U EEE 

        



30 ARISTA 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107004 Abdul Jasim.J MECH 

2 2014107009 Ajith Kumar T MECH 

3 2014107013 Anandharaj T MECH 

4 2014107020 Arunpandi.P MECH 

5 2014107033 Balamurugan.M MECH 

6 2014107051 Ganesh Raja.S MECH 

7 2014107060 Hariharan.A MECH 

8 2014107324 Naveen Kumar.E MECH 

9 2014107062 Imran.A MECH 

10 2014107069 Kaja Sarudeen.S MECH 

11 2014107075 Karthick.V MECH 

12 2014107076 Karthick .M MECH 

13 2014107077 Karthick Raja N MECH 

14 2014107080 Karnan.M MECH 

15 2014107081 Kaushik Rathinam.A MECH 

16 2014107088 Kumaresan.T MECH 

17 2014107089 Lakshmanan.S MECH 

18 2014107106 Mohamed Imran.S MECH 

19 2014107342 Thafiq S MECH 

20 2014107125 Muthu Lakshmanakumar.D MECH 

21 2014107139 Palanikumar.K.P.V. MECH 

22 2014107140 Parthiban.M MECH 

23 2014107145 Prabhu.S MECH 

24 2014107163 Rajadurai.P MECH 

25 2014107166 Rajeshkumar.A MECH 

26 2014107168 Ravindar.K MECH 

27 2014107181 Saravanakumar.B MECH 

28 2014107187 Sathikhan Sanjeth.H MECH 

29 2014107193 Siva.M.D MECH 

30 2014107196 Sivaram Prasadh.D MECH 

31 2014107209 Tamilzhazhagan.M  MECH 

32 2014107210 Thennarasu.E MECH 

33 2014107223 Vignesh.S MECH 

34 2014107224 Vignesh.T MECH 

35 2014107228 Vijayakumar.T.J MECH 

36 2014107339 B.Soundar MECH 

37 2014107343 S.Thambiraj MECH 



38 2014107311 S.Jainulafdeen MECH 

39 2014102125 Rizwana Banu.K CSE 

40 2014102127 Rubina.A CSE 

41 2014102141 Smilin Steffi.S CSE 

42 2014102148 Suganya.R CSE 

43 2014102165 Vincy Infana.S CSE 

44 2014104013 Anne Jeroldin.J ECE 

45 2014104032 Bhuvaneswari M ECE 

46 2014104053 Gladis.T ECE 

47 2014104319 Vijaya Raja.B ECE 

48 2014104067 Ishwarya Lakshmi.S ECE 

49 2014104073 Kabilan B ECE 

50 2014104085 Lavanya.R ECE 

51 2014104098 Meenambiga.S ECE 

52 2014104119 Prasanna.R ECE 

53 2014104147 Sangeetha.M ECE 

54 2014104148 Sangeetha.M ECE 

55 2014104156 Shanmathy.S ECE 

56 2014104307 Harirajan.C ECE 

57 2014106017 Thirukuzhanthai Raj S ICE 

58 2014106301 Durga G ICE 

59 2014106302 Janani S M ICE 

60 2014106303 R. Sangeetha  ICE 

61 2014103004 Ajithkumar.S EEE 

62 2014103007 Arun Kumar.R EEE 

63 2014103009 Arun Kumar.T EEE 

64 2014103011 Ashok Kumar.M EEE 

65 2014103015 Asok Kumar.S EEE 

66 2014103021 Chhaganlal.B.S EEE 

67 2014103026 Dinesh Kumar.M EEE 

68 2014103027 Dinesh Kumar M  EEE 

69 2014103028 Elakiya.V EEE 

70 2014103036 Jaffer Sadiq K EEE 

71 2014103039 Jessiema Yasmin.M EEE 

72 2014103052 Kathirvel.K EEE 

73 2014103315 Manikandan.N EEE 

74 2014103331 Shajudeen.S EEE 

75 2014103062 Manikandan.B EEE 

76 2014103063 Manjuladevi.M EEE 



77 2014103075 Muthu Mani.M EEE 

78 2014103077 Muthu Pandi.K EEE 

79 2014103080 Nandha Kumar.S.J EEE 

80 2014103085 Niraimanikandan.M EEE 

81 2014103088 Nivetha.V EEE 

82 2014103091 Pazhani Muthu.S EEE 

83 2014103093 Prakash.A EEE 

84 2014103094 Prasanna.G EEE 

85 2014103096 Praveen.M EEE 

86 2014103102 Ram Nishanth.M EEE 

87 2014103310 Karthikeyan.A EEE 

88 2014103110 Sakthimeena.B EEE 

89 2014103115 Saravanakumar.A EEE 

90 2014103120 Sebestin Jeraldu.S EEE 

91 2014103127 Sivaranjini.P EEE 

92 2014103135 Thanapandi.P EEE 

93 2014103146 Vinodini.G EEE 

94 2014103312 N.Kaviarasan EEE 

95 2014103323 M. Palani Kumar EEE 

96 2014103327 Rajkumar.P EEE 

97 2014103330 N.Sathish EEE 

98 2014103338 Sundar.M EEE 

99 2014105002 Abdul Rehman S EIE 

100 2014105003 Afrin.A EIE 

101 2014105004 Ashif.M EIE 

102 2014105008 Durgadevi.M EIE 

103 2014105036 Satheesh Kumar M EIE 

104 2014105042 Subramanian.H EIE 

105   Thasbik Ali EIE 

106 2014101002 Abdulbasith R CIVIL 

107 2014101089 Mohamed Nowfal K M CIVIL 

108 2014101093 Mohammed Safikur Rahman M CIVIL 

109 2014101103 Muthuram M CIVIL 

110 2014101110 Noor Nasifa  S CIVIL 

111 2014101118 Ponjeevana  S CIVIL 

112 2014101132 Ramesh M CIVIL 

113 2014101325 Poornima P CIVIL 

        

31 AMBC TECHNOLOGIES 



S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107321 Nagamanickam.D MECH 

        

32 INVENT SOFT LABS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104097 Meenakshi Sundaram N ECE 

        

33 SUTHERLAND 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107103 Michael Shekinth.A MECH 

2 2014107109 Mohamed Rifath.M.S MECH 

3 2014102009 Ameer Sulthan.M.A CSE 

4 2014102077 Lalitha N CSE 

5 2014104025 Bakkia Lakshmi.M ECE 

6 2014104124 Pravin Kumar.G ECE 

7 2014104179 Subha.B ECE 

8 2014103038 Jerome Persiya.A EEE 

9 2014103701 Sai Lalith.M.N. EEE 

10 2014105032 Priyanka.A EIE 

11 2014101027 Balasubramani  M CIVIL 

12 2014101053 Joan Anto Ranjith X CIVIL 

13 2014107086 Krishnasamy.L MECH 

14 2014107173 Sakthivel.B MECH 

15 2014107222 Vignesh Ramkumar R M K MECH 

16 2014102001 Aarthi Pooja M CSE 

17 2014102032 Bharathi Dhevi CSE 

18 2014102073 Manisha.S CSE 

19 2014102101 New Begin M CSE 

20 2014102105 Pavithra S   (Cbsc) CSE 

21 2014102109 Poornachandar.K CSE 

22 2014102164 Vijesh.R CSE 

23 2014104021 Ashifa.Y ECE 

24 2014104145 Samuel Jeba Dass.T ECE 

25 2014103047 Karthigeyen.R EEE 

26 2014108045 Srihari K IT 

27 2014101001 Aadhitha Pandian P A K CIVIL 

28 2014101058 Kamini  M CIVIL 

29 2014101080 Lakshmipriya  B CIVIL 



34 SAVIC TECHNOLOGIES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014103085 Niraimanikandan.M EEE 

2 2014103103 Ramesh Kumar Sabari.N.D EEE 

3 2014103701 Sai Lalith.M.N. EEE 

4 2014102013 Amudha.D CSE 

5 2014102045 Hameta Banu.L CSE 

6 2014102058 Karthick Raja S CSE 

7 2014102062 Karthiksuthagar.A CSE 

8 2014102105 Pavithra S   (Cbsc) CSE 

9 2014107057 Guru Santhosh.S MECH 

10 2014107115 Mohamed Faizal.N MECH 

        

35 RAJSIRIYA AUTOMOTIVE 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107014 Andrews Franklin.C MECH 

2 2014107017 Antony Lawrance. A P J MECH 

3 2014107044 Dhineshkumar.R MECH 

4 2014107053 Godson.S MECH 

5 2014107054 Gopinath.P MECH 

6 2014107056 Guru Prasad.R MECH 

7 2014107066 Jerose Michael.K MECH 

8 2014107067 Jonah Nevil.K MECH 

9 2014107068 Jothi Prasanth R MECH 

10 2014107072 Kamardeen.H MECH 

11 2014107084 Kirubakaran N MECH 

12 2014107087 Kumaran.B.S MECH 

13 2014107091 Lordwin Bino.J MECH 

14 2014107093 Maharajan.M MECH 

15 2014107100 Maravaraman M MECH 

16 2014107102 Meenakshi Sundaram.M MECH 

17 2014107107 Mohamed Khan Ibrahim.M.S MECH 

18 2014107110 Mohamed Salik.A MECH 

19 2014107115 Mohamed Faizal.N MECH 

20 2014107317 Mohamed Sherif N MECH 

21 2014107335 Sethupathi M MECH 

22 2014107349 Vignesh Pandian M MECH 

23 2014107122 Munispandian.A MECH 



24 2014107123 Muralikrishnan.R MECH 

25 2014107127 Muthukalai M MECH 

26 2014107129 Muthu Kumar.K MECH 

27 2014107131 Muthiuvazhivittan.B MECH 

28 2014107138 Navein Kumar.G MECH 

29 2014107144 Prabhakaran.K MECH 

30 2014107146 Pradeep.B MECH 

31 2014107147 Prakash.P MECH 

32 2014107148 Prasanna Kumar.L MECH 

33 2014107150 Prasath.S MECH 

34 2014107167 Rasik Fareeth.K.S MECH 

35 2014107173 Sakthivel.B MECH 

36 2014107180 Saravana Kumar.K.M MECH 

37 2014107303 Arun Pandian.U MECH 

38 2014107345 Thiravidanathan.B MECH 

39 2014107351 Vishnu Ram.R MECH 

40 2014107197 Somesh.P MECH 

41 2014107199 Stanly Prabhu S MECH 

42 2014107200 Subramania Sundar.D MECH 

43 2014107206 Surya Raj.V MECH 

44 2014107213 Udhayaprakash.D MECH 

45 2014107217 Venkatesh Pandiyan.R MECH 

46 2014107220 Vignesh.P MECH 

47 2014107222 Vignesh Ramkumar R M K MECH 

48 2014107225 Vigneshvaran.S.K MECH 

49 2014107226 Vijith Kumar.R MECH 

50 2014107236 Yukesh Rubanson C MECH 

51 2014107314 S.Johnson MECH 

52 2014107343 S.Thambiraj MECH 

        

36 JUSTDIAL 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014105002 Abdul Rehman S EIE 

2 2014105013 Janani.R EIE 

3 2014105025 Mohideen Sheik.M EIE 

4 2014103028 Elakiya.V EEE 

5 2014103047 Karthigeyen.R EEE 

6 2014103109 Sadham Hussian.M EEE 

7 2014103132 Subhashini I EEE 



8 2014103137 Venkadeshwaran.M EEE 

9 2014103338 Sundar.M EEE 

10 2014102132 Santhalakshmi S CSE 

11 2014102154 Syed Ibrahim N CSE 

12 2014104201 Vijayanath S ECE 

13 2014101113 Pandi Guru Moorthi P CIVIL 

        

37 VEL BRICKS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101111 Padmanaban K CIVIL 

2 2014101135 Ranjith Kumar R CIVIL 

        

38 INFINITI SOFTWARE SOLUTION 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104210 Yuvaraj.B ECE 

        

39  GLOBAL PROJECTS GEO SURVEY INVESTIGATION 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101132 Ramesh M CIVIL 

2 2014101315 Jegatheeshpandi M CIVIL 

3 2014101316 Jeya Murugan S CIVIL 

        

40 BUDDI HEALTH 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014108010 Bhuvaneswaran.D IT 

        

41 CADD MASTER 5C 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101010 Ajithkumar R S CIVIL 

2 2014101107 Nandhini  K CIVIL 

3 2014101146 Sasi Ishwarya  T CIVIL 

4 2014101160 Srinath S CIVIL 

5 2014101175 Vinoth Kumar P CIVIL 

        

42 WIPRO INFRASTRUCTURE 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 



1 2014107016 Annamalai.L MECH 

2 2014107086 Krishnasamy.L MECH 

3 2014107120 Moses P MECH 

4 2014107233 Vivek Sankar.E MECH 

5 2014107238 Yuvaraj Pandi.N MECH 

43 SANMINA 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104001 Aafrin Barhana.S ECE 

2 2014104049 Fahmitha Banu M ECE 

3 2014104073 Kabilan B ECE 

4 2014104175 Srinath.S ECE 

5 2014103128 Sivaranjani.R EEE 

        

44 M/S SYRMA TECH 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014106303 Sangeetha.R ICE 

2 2014106301 Duga.G ICE 

3 2014105047 Vigneswari.A EIE 

4 2014105044 Thamanna Wajeeha.A EIE 

5 2014105003 Afrin.A EIE 

6 2014105033 Rajashree.K EIE 

7 2014105013 Janani.R EIE 

8 2014103028 Elakiya.V EEE 

9 2014103034 Indira.S EEE 

10 2014103035 Ishwarya G EEE 

11 2014103039 Jessiema Yasmin.M EEE 

12 2014103043 Karpagam.L EEE 

13 2014103088 Nivetha.V EEE 

14 2014103099 Priyanka.G EEE 

15 2014103110 Sakthimeena.B EEE 

16 2014103127 Sivaranjini.P EEE 

17 2014103145 Vinitha.M EEE 

        

45 M/S TRIUMPH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014105039 N.Srinivasan EIE 

        



46 SOLARTIS KPO 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102004 Abirami.R.H CSE 

2 2014102052 Jegadharani.I CSE 

3 2014102109 Poornachandar.K CSE 

4 2014104024 Babu.S ECE 

5 2014104048 Ernest Joshua.P ECE 

6 2014104050 Ganeshaprabu M ECE 

7 2014104304 Dheva Sankar.K ECE 

8 2014104055 Gopinath R K ECE 

9 2014104060 Hameed Ibrahim.M ECE 

10 2014104061 Harikesh Kumar.K ECE 

11 2014104069 Janarthanan.P.D ECE 

12 2014104095 Mari Meenu Shrija.M ECE 

13 2014103041 Joe Mathew.J EEE 

14 2014103044 Karthick Raja.K EEE 

15 2014103047 Karthigeyen.R EEE 

16 2014103064 Manoj Kumar.P EEE 

17 2014108009 Balaji.T.G IT 

18 2014108013 Karthik S IT 

19 2014108023 Muneeshwaran K IT 

20 2014101156 Siva K M CIVIL 

21 2014104076 Karthick.R ECE 

        

47 HCL TECHNOLOGIES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102045 Hameta Banu.L CSE 

        

48 GENCOR 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107001 Aakash.P MECH 

2 2014107030 Balaji.M MECH 

3 2014107038 Deepak.A MECH 

4 2014107040 Deva Krishnan T S MECH 

5 2014107042 Dharmendra.K.K MECH 

6 2014107059 Hari Prakash.S MECH 

7 2014107081 Kaushik Rathinam.A MECH 



8 2014107098 Maunush Nandhan.M  MECH 

9 2014107124 Muthiah.S MECH 

10 2014107140 Parthiban.M MECH 

11 2014107145 Prabhu.S MECH 

12 2014107177 Sanjay Kumar.S MECH 

13 2014107331 Ram Kumar.P MECH 

14 2014107203 Sulthan Farook Y MECH 

15 2014107210 Thennarasu.E MECH 

        

49 ELKEYAM 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107012 Anandha Babu.S MECH 

2 2014107051 Ganesh Raja.S MECH 

3 2014107062 Imran.A MECH 

4 2014107106 Mohamed Imran.S MECH 

5 2014107124 Muthiah.S MECH 

6 2014107126 Muthu Vigneshkumar.A MECH 

7 2014107136 Naveenraj.S MECH 

8 2014107198 Sriraghavan.T.N MECH 

9 2014107221 Vignesh Pandi.M MECH 

        

50 JM FRICTECH INDIA PVT LTD 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107132 Naga Vairavan.R MECH 

2 2014107180 Saravana Kumar.K.M MECH 

3 2014107181 Saravanakumar.B MECH 

4 2014107193 Siva.M.D MECH 

5 2014107196 Sivaram Prasadh.D MECH 

        

51 MADRAS ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107051 Ganesh Raja.S MECH 

2 2014107120 Moses P MECH 

3 2014107186 Sarguru.R MECH 

4 2014107212 Thiruppathi R MECH 

5 2014107221 Vignesh Pandi.M MECH 

6 2014107223 Vignesh.S MECH 

7 2014107228 Vijayakumar.T.J MECH 



        

52 3D MAKERS CADD ACADEMY 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107050 Duraipandi.A MECH 

2 2014107075 Karthick.V MECH 

3 2014107079 Karthikeyan.M MECH 

4 2014107097 Manojprabhakar P MECH 

5 2014107112 Mohamed Sirajudeen.B MECH 

6 2014107117 Mohammed Yahuf.S MECH 

7 2014107119 Mohanraj Pandian A MECH 

8 2014107305 Balaji A MECH 

9 2014107330 Ram Vignesh P MECH 

10 2014107338 Sonaimuthu V.V MECH 

11 2014107214 Vairamuthu.K MECH 

12 2014107315 R.Logesh MECH 

        

53 MITSUBA SICAL 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107078 Karthikeyan.R MECH 

2 2014107181 Saravanakumar.B MECH 

3 2014107230 Vikkash.N MECH 

4 2014107311 S.Jainulafdeen MECH 

5 2014103336 R.Sugapriya EEE 

        

54 ZEALOUS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014101035 Divakaran J CIVIL 

2 2014101158 Sowmiya  G CIVIL 

3 2014101161 Srinivasaga Perumal R CIVIL 

4 2014105010 Gayathri.S.R EIE 

5 2014105020 Kumaravel P EIE 

6 2014105036 Satheesh Kumar M EIE 

7 2014105041 Subramanian.G EIE 

8 2014103002 Ajith Kumar.K EEE 

9 2014103048 Karthik Raja.M EEE 

10 2014103141 Vignesh.S(7.6.1996) EEE 

11 2014103142 Vignesh.S(14.07.1997) EEE 

12 2014104020 Arvind A ECE 



13 2014104047 Edwin Paul Vetharaj.D ECE 

14 2014104319 Vijaya Raja.B ECE 

15 2014104306 Fuzail Yusuf.F ECE 

16 2014104067 Ishwarya Lakshmi.S ECE 

17 2014104082 Lakshaya.M ECE 

18 2014104085 Lavanya.R ECE 

19 2014104092 Manikandan.P ECE 

20 2014104093 Manikandan.T ECE 

21 2014104314 Premkumar.M ECE 

22 2014104112 Naveen.V.R ECE 

23 2014104119 Prasanna.R ECE 

24 2014104130 Raasika D ECE 

25 2014102068 Kumaravel.D CSE 

26 2014102069 Logeshwari.R CSE 

27 2014102074 Manjula.A CSE 

28 2014102075 Manjula.A CSE 

29 2014102081 Mohamed Gulam Mohaideen.M CSE 

30 2014102087 Muskilgnanavathy.P CSE 

31 2014102090 Muthulakshmi.M CSE 

32 2014102092 Naga Harini R CSE 

33 2014102147 Subashini S CSE 

34 2014107064 Jaya Vignesh.L.V MECH 

35 2014107078 Karthikeyan.R MECH 

36 2014107231 Vikkas Raj R MECH 

37 2014104136 Ramasundaram.M ECE 

55 APPASAMY ASSOCIATES 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014105016 Karthick Kumar.M EIE 

2 2014105017 Karthick Raja.A EIE 

3 2014105018 Kasilingam.T EIE 

4 2014105026 Muthumanikandan.M EIE 

5 2014105028 Nagenthiran.K EIE 

6 2014105035 Saravanan.R EIE 

7 2014106003 S Baskar ICE 

8 2014106014 P.Sajan Kumar ICE 

9 2014106015 K.Satham Hussain  ICE 

10 2014106305 Vinith Kumar M ICE 

        



56 JASMIN INFOTECH 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014104210 Yuvaraj.B ECE 

2 2014103103 Ramesh Kumar Sabari.N.D EEE 

        

57 KAY JAY FORGING 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107013 Anandharaj T MECH 

2 2014107014 Andrews Franklin.C MECH 

3 2014107031 Balaji.P MECH 

4 2014107048 Dinesh.S MECH 

5 2014107060 Hariharan.A MECH 

6 2014107069 Kaja Sarudeen.S MECH 

7 2014107079 Karthikeyan.M MECH 

8 2014107082 Kesava Moorthi.V MECH 

9 2014107099 Muralitharan.S MECH 

10 2014107100 Maravaraman M MECH 

11 2014107107 Mohamed Khan Ibrahim.M.S MECH 

12 2014107108 Mohamd Meeran.K MECH 

13 2014107114 Mohamed Yunes.A MECH 

14 2014107118 Mohammedtariq.S MECH 

15 2014107338 Sonaimuthu V.V MECH 

16 2014107341 Syed Habeeb Rahiman S MECH 

17 2014107342 Thafiq S MECH 

18 2014107346 Vignesh C MECH 

19 2014107350 Vignesha Roopan N MECH 

20 2014107139 Palanikumar.K.P.V. MECH 

21 2014107143 Ponayyappan U  MECH 

22 2014107156 Priyan J MECH 

23 2014107206 Surya Raj.V MECH 

24 2014107230 Vikkash.N MECH 

        

58 VINAYAGA BODY BUILDING 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107145 Prabhu.S MECH 

2 2014107179 Sarathkumar.T.R MECH 

        

59 MYUNGHWA AUTOMOTIVE PVT LTD 



S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107088 Kumaresan.T MECH 

2 2014107099 Muralitharan.S MECH 

3 2014107119 Mohanraj Pandian A MECH 

4 2014107325 Parthasarathi.B MECH 

5 2014107221 Vignesh Pandi.M MECH 

6 2014107238 Yuvaraj Pandi.N MECH 

7 2014107168 Ravindar.K MECH 

        

59 SSWL 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014103331 Shajudeen.S EEE 

2 2014103058 Lingeshwaran.T EEE 

3 2014103109 Sadham Hussian.M EEE 

4 2014103115 Saravanakumar.A EEE 

5 2014103138 Vignesh.K.S EEE 

6 2014103327 Rajkumar.P EEE 

7 2014103330 N.Sathish EEE 

        

60 HONEYWELL 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014102061 Karthik Raja.V CSE 

        

61 SINTEX 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2014107057 Guru Santhosh.S MECH 

 


